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Gene Set  158 : KEGG_EPITHELIAL_CELL_SIGNALING_IN_HELICOBACTER_PYLORI_INFECTION

Number of genes: 11679 (in list), 61 (in gene set)
Gene List Index

R
un

ni
ng

 E
nr

ic
hm

en
t S

co
re

 (
R

E
S

)

"A" "D" 

Peak at 9474
Zero crossing at 5801

−0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6

0
1

2
3

4

Gene Set Null Distribution

ES = −0.313  NES = −1.16 Nom. p−val= 0.261 FWER= 1 FDR= 0.987
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